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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2022-23

Day Date Holiday

Tuesday August 09,2022 Mohuram
Monday August 15, 2022 Independence Day

Wednesday August 17, 2022 Parzi Mew Year
Wednesda September 31,2022 Ganesh Chatturti

Sunday October 02,2022 Gandhi Jayanti
Wednesday October 05,2022 Dusshera
Sunday October 09,2022 Id-e-Milad
Monday October 24, 2022 Diwali
Tuesday November 08, 2022 Guru Nanak |ayanti
Sunday December 25,2022 Christmas
Thursday January 23 2023 Republic Day
Saturday February 18,2023 Mahashivratri
Sunday February 19,2023 Chattrapati Shivaji Jayanti
Tuesday March 08,2023 Holi
Wednesday March 22,2023 Gudi Padwa
Thursday March 30.2023 Rarm Mavmi
Tuesda}f‘ April 04,2023 Mahavir |ayanti
Friday April 07,2023 Good Friday
Friday April 14.2023 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
~ Saturday  April22,2023  Ramman
TERM DATES ( INCLUSIVE OF BOTH DAYS)

une 13, 2022 to October 22, 2022
Mid term Break August 31, 2022 to September 04, 2022

Diwali Break October 23, 2022 to November 06, 2022

Term Il Movember 07, 2022 to May 01,2023

Christmas Break December 25, 2022 to January 01, 2023




